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Группа № 1    13:00    дорожка №  9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АХИЯРОВА Ами БАШ  0  4  2  1  4  4 0.000 -15 15 7
КОРОВИНА Мар САР  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 10 27 2
ЯКУПОВА Эмил ТАТ  V  4  2  2  4 V4 0.333 -5 21 5
ЗАХАРОВА Арин БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
ЦЫК Анастасия САР  V  2  V  1  3  V 0.500 1 21 4
ЦВИЛОВИЧ Екат САМ  V  4  V  3  V  V 0.667 2 27 3
ГУСЕВА Ульяна НИЖ  V  2  2  1  2  4 0.167 -12 16 6

Группа № 2    13:00    дорожка №  10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВИНОГРАДОВА САР  V  V  V  V  4  4 0.667 5 28 2
МОИСЕЕВА Али САР  4  2  V  4  4  4 0.167 -6 23 7
СПИРИДОНОВА САР  3  V  3  2  V  4 0.333 -3 22 5
РЕШЕТНЯКОВА САМ  2  4  V  1  V  V 0.500 -4 22 4
ЛАРЬКИНА Таис БАШ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 29 1
ПЛЮСНИНА Ар КИР  V  V  3  4  4  2 0.333 -5 23 6
ВАЗЫХОВА Зари ТАТ  V  V  V  4  2  V 0.667 2 26 3

Группа № 3    13:00    дорожка №  11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АНИКЕЕНКО Ал САР  V  1  V  2  V  4 0.500 1 22 5
КУЗНЕЦОВА Ека САР  1  3  4  1  V  1 0.167 -10 15 6
НИКОЛАЕВА Ол САР  V  V  V  4  V  4 0.667 9 28 2
ТУРКИНА Вален НИЖ  4  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 5 27 4
НУХОВА Камилл БАШ  V  V  V  2  V  3 0.667 6 25 3
АХМАДУЛЛИН ТАТ  1  0  2  2  2  4 0.000 -19 11 7
КНЯЗЬКИНА Дар КИР  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 8 29 1

Группа № 4    13:00    дорожка №  12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАЛАШНИКОВ САР  V  4  V  3  0 0.400 -2 17 3
МАКАРИЧЕВА К САР  2  V  V  2  1 0.400 -6 15 4
БАЛЯКИНА Соф БАШ  V  2  V  2  1 0.400 -8 15 5
ДОМАНИНА Ека НИЖ  3  4  4  3  3 0.000 -8 17 6
ДЬЯЧКОВА Мар ТАТ V4  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 24 1
СИДОРОВА Екат САМ  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 13 23 2

Группа № 5    13:00    дорожка №  13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИГНАТЬЕВА Над САР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
СОФИНСКАЯ Ар САР  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 21 2
РОГАЧЁВА Арин НИЖ  2  3  1  3  2 0.000 -14 11 6
ТРАВКИНА Ари ОРБ  2  1  V  1  4 0.200 -8 13 5
САИТОВА Гульн БАШ  3  1  V  V  V 0.600 4 19 3
УТЦ Екатерина ПЕР  4  4  V  V  1 0.400 -2 19 4
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Группа № 6    13:00    дорожка №  14
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КЛЮЕВА Алиса САР  V  V  1 V4  V 0.800 6 20 2
НОВИКОВА Соф САР  1  4  V  3  0 0.200 -9 13 6
МАЛАХОВА Вик БАШ  2  V  V  0  3 0.400 -8 15 5
ЗАКИРОВА Зари ТАТ  V  2  4  4  V 0.400 3 20 3
КАШИНА Варвар ПЕР  3  V  V  V V4 0.800 9 22 1
ШАЙДОРОВА Ва САМ  3  V  V  1  2 0.400 -1 16 4

Группа № 7    13:00    дорожка №  15
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РУШМАНОВА О САР  1  4  4  3  V  V 0.333 -6 22 4
КУЛТЫШЕВА С КИР  V  3  4  2  2  1 0.167 -9 17 7
АФОНИНА Дарь ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
АНЕНКО Ангели САР  V  V  3  2  3  3 0.333 -7 21 5
МАСКАЛОВА Ли БАШ  V  V  1  V  V  3 0.667 6 24 3
ПОПОВА Анна НИЖ  4  V  1  V  1  2 0.333 -7 18 6
СЕДОВА Арина САМ  4  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 8 27 2

Группа № 8    13:00    дорожка №  16
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АЗАРЯН Марина САР  V  4  V  3  4  0 0.333 -2 21 5
ЧЕРЕВКО Анна ТАТ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -30 0 7
АНИСИМОВА Кс БАШ  V  V  V  V  4  2 0.667 5 26 3
ПЕТИШЕВА Дар САР  3  V  4  2  2  2 0.167 -7 18 6
ЯЗЫКОВА Миле НИЖ  V  V  3  V  4  1 0.500 3 23 4
ЛУНЁВА Варвара ПЕР  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 9 28 2
КУЛИГИНА Мар КИР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1

Группа № 9    13:00    дорожка №  17
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АРХИПОВА Май САР  4  1  V  1  V  V 0.500 5 21 3
ИХАЯТДИНОВА ТАТ  V  3  4  4  0  V 0.333 -7 21 6
ПЛЮСНИНА Оль КИР  V  V  V  4  V  3 0.667 9 27 2
АДЖИЕВА Софь САР  0  V  0  0  2  2 0.167 -20 9 7
ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Вер САМ V3 V  V  V  V  3 0.833 11 26 1
КАВЕЕВА Сабин БАШ  1  V  4  V  1  V 0.500 3 21 4
РЕВА Полина НИЖ  2  4  V  V  V  1 0.500 -1 22 5

Группа № 10    13:00    дорожка №  18
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВЛАСОВА София САР  4  3  1  2  0  2 0.000 -17 12 7
ЮРКОВА Владис САМ  V  V  4  4  3  V 0.500 2 26 4
КОМШИЛОВА В НИЖ  V  3  V  V  3  V 0.667 3 26 3
ТОПТА Алена САР V4 V  4  V  4  V 0.667 7 27 2
ДУРНЕВА Софья БАШ  V  V  3  3  4  4 0.333 -2 24 6
ГРИГОРЬЕВА Ки ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 8 27 1
ВОТИНОВА Али КИР  V  2  3  2  V  V 0.500 -1 22 5
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Группа № 11    13:00    дорожка №  19
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОРОТКОВА Со САР  4  V  V  V  4  4 0.500 5 27 4
ТИХОНОВА Мар НИЖ  V  V  V  2  V  3 0.667 2 25 3
ВАЙНРИХ Алеся САМ  2  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 3 26 2
СЕМЕНОВА Ана САР  2  3  3  3  3  1 0.000 -15 15 7
БЕТЕХТИНА Оле КИР  3  V  4  V  3  4 0.333 -1 24 6
ШЕПЕЛЁВА Дом БАШ  V  2  2  V  V  4 0.500 -2 23 5
ШИРЯЕВА Верон ТАТ  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 8 29 1
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КУЛИГИНА Марина КИР 1.000 22 30 квалифицирован
2 ЗАХАРОВА Арина БАШ 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован
3 АФОНИНА Дарья ТАТ 1.000 15 30 квалифицирован
4 ИГНАТЬЕВА Надежда САР 1.000 13 25 квалифицирован
5 ДЬЯЧКОВА Мария ТАТ 1.000 11 24 квалифицирован
6 ЛАРЬКИНА Таисия БАШ 0.833 11 29 квалифицирован
7 ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Вероника САМ 0.833 11 26 квалифицирован
8 КОРОВИНА Мария САР 0.833 10 27 квалифицирован
9 ЛУНЁВА Варвара ПЕР 0.833 9 28 квалифицирован

10 КНЯЗЬКИНА Дарья КИР 0.833 8 29 квалифицирован
10 ШИРЯЕВА Вероника ТАТ 0.833 8 29 квалифицирован
12 ГРИГОРЬЕВА Кира ТАТ 0.833 8 27 квалифицирован
13 СИДОРОВА Екатерина САМ 0.800 13 23 квалифицирован
14 КАШИНА Варвара ПЕР 0.800 9 22 квалифицирован
15 СОФИНСКАЯ Арина САР 0.800 7 21 квалифицирован
16 КЛЮЕВА Алиса САР 0.800 6 20 квалифицирован
17 НИКОЛАЕВА Ольга САР 0.667 9 28 квалифицирован
18 ПЛЮСНИНА Ольга КИР 0.667 9 27 квалифицирован
19 СЕДОВА Арина САМ 0.667 8 27 квалифицирован
20 ТОПТА Алена САР 0.667 7 27 квалифицирован
21 НУХОВА Камилла БАШ 0.667 6 25 квалифицирован
22 МАСКАЛОВА Лилия БАШ 0.667 6 24 квалифицирован
23 ВИНОГРАДОВА Анастасия САР 0.667 5 28 квалифицирован
24 ТУРКИНА Валентина НИЖ 0.667 5 27 квалифицирован
25 АНИСИМОВА Ксения БАШ 0.667 5 26 квалифицирован
26 ВАЙНРИХ Алеся САМ 0.667 3 26 квалифицирован
26 КОМШИЛОВА Вероника НИЖ 0.667 3 26 квалифицирован
28 ЦВИЛОВИЧ Екатерина САМ 0.667 2 27 квалифицирован
29 ВАЗЫХОВА Зарина ТАТ 0.667 2 26 квалифицирован
30 ТИХОНОВА Мария НИЖ 0.667 2 25 квалифицирован
31 САИТОВА Гульназ БАШ 0.600 4 19 квалифицирован
32 КОРОТКОВА Софья САР 0.500 5 27 квалифицирован
33 АРХИПОВА Майя САР 0.500 5 21 квалифицирован
34 ЯЗЫКОВА Милена НИЖ 0.500 3 23 квалифицирован
35 КАВЕЕВА Сабина БАШ 0.500 3 21 квалифицирован
36 ЮРКОВА Владислава САМ 0.500 2 26 квалифицирован
37 АНИКЕЕНКО Алина САР 0.500 1 22 квалифицирован
38 ЦЫК Анастасия САР 0.500 1 21 квалифицирован
39 ВОТИНОВА Алина КИР 0.500 -1 22 квалифицирован
39 РЕВА Полина НИЖ 0.500 -1 22 квалифицирован
41 ШЕПЕЛЁВА Доминика БАШ 0.500 -2 23 квалифицирован
42 РЕШЕТНЯКОВА Ярослава САМ 0.500 -4 22 квалифицирован
43 ЗАКИРОВА Зарина ТАТ 0.400 3 20 квалифицирован
44 ШАЙДОРОВА Валерия САМ 0.400 -1 16 квалифицирован
45 УТЦ Екатерина ПЕР 0.400 -2 19 квалифицирован
46 КАЛАШНИКОВА Арина САР 0.400 -2 17 квалифицирован
47 МАКАРИЧЕВА Кира САР 0.400 -6 15 квалифицирован
48 БАЛЯКИНА София БАШ 0.400 -8 15 квалифицирован
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48 МАЛАХОВА Виктория БАШ 0.400 -8 15 квалифицирован
50 БЕТЕХТИНА Олеся КИР 0.333 -1 24 квалифицирован
51 ДУРНЕВА Софья БАШ 0.333 -2 24 квалифицирован
52 АЗАРЯН Марина САР 0.333 -2 21 квалифицирован
53 СПИРИДОНОВА Алина САР 0.333 -3 22 квалифицирован
54 ПЛЮСНИНА Арина КИР 0.333 -5 23 квалифицирован
55 ЯКУПОВА Эмилия ТАТ 0.333 -5 21 квалифицирован
56 РУШМАНОВА Ольга САР 0.333 -6 22 квалифицирован
57 АНЕНКО Ангелина САР 0.333 -7 21 квалифицирован
57 ИХАЯТДИНОВА Камила ТАТ 0.333 -7 21 квалифицирован
59 ПОПОВА Анна НИЖ 0.333 -7 18 квалифицирован
60 ТРАВКИНА Арина ОРБ 0.200 -8 13 квалифицирован
61 НОВИКОВА София САР 0.200 -9 13 квалифицирован
62 МОИСЕЕВА Алина САР 0.167 -6 23 квалифицирован

63 ПЕТИШЕВА Дарья САР 0.167 -7 18 выбывший
64 КУЛТЫШЕВА Софья КИР 0.167 -9 17 выбывший
65 КУЗНЕЦОВА Екатерина САР 0.167 -10 15 выбывший
66 ГУСЕВА Ульяна НИЖ 0.167 -12 16 выбывший
67 АДЖИЕВА Софья САР 0.167 -20 9 выбывший
68 ДОМАНИНА Екатерина НИЖ 0.000 -8 17 выбывший
69 РОГАЧЁВА Арина НИЖ 0.000 -14 11 выбывший
70 АХИЯРОВА Амира БАШ 0.000 -15 15 выбывший
70 СЕМЕНОВА Анастасия САР 0.000 -15 15 выбывший
72 ВЛАСОВА София САР 0.000 -17 12 выбывший
73 АХМАДУЛЛИНА Алина ТАТ 0.000 -19 11 выбывший
74 ЧЕРЕВКО Анна ТАТ 0.000 -30 0 выбывший
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